Crossword

ACROSS

1. Unloved

5. Very dirty

9. Pay TV customers

11. Everything

12. ... &on

14, Dormant

15. Bumbling

16. Given to stealing (5-8)
20, Patiently enduring (4-9)
24, Roam stealthily

26. Delight

28. Finish

29. Tavern

30. Agnostic

32. Reimburses

33. Tries
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. Result

. Spider's trap

. Smooching

. Banish from own country
. Dispatching

. Taunt

0 N O W N

. Christmas season
10. Wind together
13. Criminal
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17.
18,
19,
21,
22,
23.
25.
27.
31.

Sticky sweets

Scoundrel

More careless
Firmly

Make list of
Decorates
Confess (3,2)
Ward off
Celebrity (1,1,1)



